
Features and Benefits
Singlemode and Multimode Duplex 
SC adapters feature either a snap 
or flange mount and are designed 
to support the TIA/EIA commercial 
building telecommunication wiring 
standards. Adapters are also available 
with snap-on shutter providing a 
barrier against harmful light emissions.

n	 Utilises standard NTT-SC and 		
	 Bellcore 326 compliant connectors
n	 RoHS Compliant
n	 Meets TIA/EIA 568-C.3 and 
	 IEC 874-109 standards
n	 Available in Singlemode and 		
	 Multimode
n	 Colours - Singlemode (Blue), 		
	 Singlemode APC (Green), 
	 Multimode (Beige/Aqua)
n	 Unique shuttered feature protects 	
	 from harmful light emissions - 		
	 Available upon application
n	 Shuttered can be purchased 		
	 separately
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Order No. SAP No. Description

18282-0033 Consult Molex SC/SC Duplex Phosphor Bronze Flange Mount Unshuttered, Multimode - Beige 

18282-0034 Consult Molex SC/SC Duplex Phosphor Bronze Snap Mount Unshuttered, Multimode - Beige

18282-0035 Consult Molex SC/SC Duplex Phosphor Bronze Flange Mount Unshuttered, Multimode - Aqua

18282-0036 Consult Molex SC/SC Duplex Phosphor Bronze Snap Mount Unshuttered, Multimode - Aqua

18282-0037 Consult Molex SC/SC Duplex Zirconia Flange Mount Unshuttered, Singlemode - Blue

18282-0038 Consult Molex SC/SC Duplex Zirconia Snap Mount Unshuttered, Singlemode - Blue

18282-0039 Consult Molex SC/SC APC Duplex Zirconia Flange Mount Unshuttered, Singlemode - Green

18282-0040 Consult Molex SC/SC APC Duplex Zirconia Snap Mount Unshuttered, Singlemode - Green

106167-0510A Consult Molex SC/SC Duplex Phosphor Bronze Flange Mount Shuttered, Multimode - Beige

106167-0610 Consult Molex SC/SC Duplex Phosphor Bronze Snap Mount Shuttered, Multimode - Beige

106166-0500A Consult Molex SC/SC Duplex Zirconia Flange Mount Shuttered, Singlemode - Blue

106166-0600 Consult Molex SC/SC Duplex Zirconia Snap Mount Shuttered, Singlemode - Blue

106167-0410 Consult Molex SC/SC Duplex Phosphor Bronze Flange Mount Shuttered, Multimode - Aqua

106167-0620 Consult Molex SC/SC Duplex Phosphor Bronze Snap Mount Shuttered, Multimode - Aqua

106166-0550 Consult Molex SC/SC APC Duplex Zirconia Flange Mount Shuttered, Singlemode - Green

106166-0650 Consult Molex SC/SC APC Duplex Zirconia Snap Mount Shuttered, Singlemode - Green

106166-0200 Consult Molex SC Duplex Adapter Shutter - Blue 

106166-0210 Consult Molex SC Duplex Adapter Shutter - Beige
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